
½½

o

8

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

8

8

07
9

Rock

Creek

8762

8410

9183

8496

22 23 24

252627

Canyon

178 035

03
6

035

R 
11

8 W
R 

11
7 W

Rock

Creek

Creek

Sw ift

8635

Y

7078

8190

9543

10636

9490

9031

1014310788

9368

9561

8853

22 23 24

19

30
252627

20 21

2829

22

27

Periodic
Spring

Crow Creek
Lakes

Lily
Hollow

Hollow

Red

Canyon

Swift

Cree
k

7551

8606

7662

Y

Landm ark
Star

20 21

2829

079

079

088
088

079

079

039

079

039

085

079

085

085

079

R 
11

7 W
R 

11
6 W

Upper

Cabin

Cr
ee

k

Lower
Cab in

Creek
Cabin Creek

Be
ar

Cr
eek

Elk

Creek

North
Three

Forks

Middle

Three

South

Three

Forks

8363

7884

7885

8266

8534

8641 8321

7790

8405

8082

8523

7763

8282
8062

7610 7961
8150

7610

7966

7890

7248

7020

7510

7795

8325

7934

7132

7844

8562

8769

8695

8203

(Seasonal)

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L

36

1 6
5

812 7

13 18 17

20

29

24 19

3025

31

3 2 1

32

121110

15 14 13

242322

T 33 N
T 32 N

R 
11

7 W
R 

11
6 W

Spr ing
Bear

Trap
Gulch

Canyon

S t e v e s

C a n y o n

R  I  V  E  R

S  A  L  T

R  A  N  G  E

084

083

07
9

079

083

085

08
4

085

079

085

085

086

03
0

030

034
030

08
5

039

088

03
9

034

035

03
4

03
9

034

086

R 
11

8 W
R 

11
7 W

R 
11

8 W
R 

11
7 W

S

Fk s Cr

No
rth

Fork

Str
aw

be
rry

Cr
eek

Upper Cab in Creek

Bear

Creek

Willow

Creek

Creek

Willow

White Pine
Creek

Nort
h

Fo
rk

Sw
ift

Cr
ee

k

Creek

Creek

Three

Forks

Cr

Elk

Creek

8765

9450

9450

10246

8730

8380

8610

8970

9490

9890

9850

9170
9630

9630

9570

8165

8730

8043

7765

7770

9970

10350

9140

9550

9770

9650

8370
8540

8420

10430

9330

10090

9430

8930

8060

9450

9370

9620

9770

9090

10270

10570

10050

9890

9962

10100

9290

Dry

8330

10770

10620

8620 9290

9370

7299

9250

9090

10540

10700

10180

9594

1009010490

9660

9570

9752

Lookout

8730

8770

8860

B      R      I      D      G      E      R

N      A      T      I      O      N     A      L F      O      R      E      S      T

9690

9420

Hunting
Camp

Mc Dougal
Pass

Rock Lake
Peak

Cabin Creek
Peak

1
6 5

87

12

4 3 2 1

1211109

13141516

2423222120

1718

19

13

24

25

30

36

29 28 27 26 25

363534

4 35

33

6
1

3231

2
3

10 11 12

15 14 13

7 8 9

18 17 16 15

10

19 20 21 22

R 
11

8 W
R 

11
7 W

T 33 N
T 32 N

R 
11

8 W
R 

11
7 W

T 33 N
T 32 N

N Th ree

Olsen

Swi ft

Lake
Barstow

Rock
Lake

South Three Forks
Lakes

Dry

Canyon

Bear

Trap

Gulch

ChurchhouseHollow

Grover
Park

Broad

Hollow

Hollow

4W
D

Gulch

Canyon

Blaney

Canyon

Anderson

4WD

CanyonJensen

Hollow

030

03
4

Sw
if t

Cr

No
rth

Fo
r k

Creek

Willow

Creek

White
Pine

Creek

Creek

Phillips

Cre
ek

6509

75316429

6349

6448

6557

6925

7291

7143

7238

6747

7378

6630 7393

7128

9194

9148

7893

7168

6676

8782

Turnervill e

Spruce

10

3 2

11

1415

22 23

27 26

3534

45

8 9

1617

T 33 N
T 32 N

Spr ing

Spr ing s

Deadhorse

GR
EY

S

Lower
Cabin

Cr

7513

7589

3231

6 5

36

1
T 34 N
T 33 N

R 
11

7 W
R 

11
6 W

D r
 y

C 
a n

 y 
o n

083

079

08
3

084

Fo
rk

Meadow

South

Strawberry
Creek

9874

9402

9867

9438 9743

9065

8998

9449

9472

9763

Hunting
Camp

363534333231

3635

1 6 5 4 3 2 1

T 34 N
T 33 N

T 34 N
T 33 N

R 
11

8 W
 R

 11
7 W

8859

8490

S u t e r

C 
a n

 y 
o n

H e r m a n
C a n y o n

DIT
CH

6308

7738

7058

6363
6407

34 35

23

T 34 N
T 33 N

2

110°45'0"W

110°45'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°46'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°47'0"W

110°48'0"W

110°48'0"W

110°49'0"W

110°49'0"W

110°50'0"W

110°50'0"W

110°51'0"W

110°51'0"W

110°52'0"W

110°52'0"W

110°53'0"W

110°53'0"W

42
°52

'0"
N

42
°52

'0"
N

42
°51

'0"
N

42
°51

'0"
N

42
°50

'0"
N

42
°50

'0"
N

42
°49

'0"
N

42
°49

'0"
N

42
°48

'0"
N

42
°48

'0"
N

42
°47

'0"
N

42
°47

'0"
N

42
°46

'0"
N

42
°46

'0"
N

42
°45

'0"
N

42
°45

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 18, 2016
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